

R
C.A.No. 630 OF 2002

ITEM No.18

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.630/2002(For Preliminary Hearing)

M/S. NAVKAR CHEMIST & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FEDERATION,GUJARAT S.CHEM.&D.ASSON. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 04/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2
Issue notice returnable after four weeks. Dasti
service in addition is permitted. Additional documents may
be filed in the meantime.

.SP1
Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL) @@
AA
COURT MASTER @@
A AA